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Thursday, August 11 

8:00 AM               Early Move-In: Ranch Sorting       (Horse Barn)          

Friday, August 12 

8:00 AM             Ranch Sorting                                                                Coliseum 

Saturday, August 13 

8:00 AM             Ranch Sorting                                                                    Coliseum 

Sunday, August 14 

8:00 AM             Ranch Sorting                      Coliseum 

Thursday, August 18 

8:00 AM               Early Move-In: Barrel Race                  (Horse Barn)          

Friday, August 19 

11:00 AM             Barrel Race                                                        Coliseum 

Saturday, August 20 

7:00 AM             Barrel Race                                                        Coliseum 

Sunday, August 21 

7:00 AM              Barrel Race                                                        Coliseum 

Thursday, August 25 

8:00 AM               Early Move-In: NCHA Cutting         (Horse Barn)    

Friday, August 26 

8:00 AM             NCHA Cutting     Coliseum 
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Saturday, August 27 

8:00 AM             NCHA Cutting    Coliseum 

1:00 PM USCHA Ranch Cutting Clinic    LJP 

Sunday, August 28 

8:00 AM             USCHA Ranch Cutting    Coliseum 

Thursday, September 1 

8:00 AM               Early Move-In: Arabian Show       (Horse Barn)          

Friday, September 2 

8:00 AM             Arabian Show     Coliseum/LJP 

Saturday, September 3  

8:00 AM             Arabian Show     Coliseum/LJP 

Sunday, September 4 

8:00 AM             Arabian Show    Coliseum/LJP 

Sunday, September 5 

8:00 AM Arabian Show    Coliseum/LJP 

Wednesday, September 7 

8:00 AM               Early Move-In: Mounted Shooters Association     (Horse Barn)          

Thursday, September 8 

8:00 AM Mounted Shooters Association       Coliseum 

Friday, September 9 

8:00 AM             Mounted Shooters Association      Coliseum 

Saturday, September 10 

8:00 AM             Mounted Shooters Association      Coliseum 
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Sunday, September 11 

8:00 AM             Mounted Shooters Association      Coliseum 

Thursday, September 15 

8:00 AM               Early Move-In: Appaloosa Show       (Horse Barn)          

Friday, September 16 

12:00 AM             Appaloosa Show    Coliseum/LJP 

Saturday, September 17 

8:00 AM             Appaloosa Show    Coliseum/LJP   

Friday, September 23 

8:00 AM               Early Move-In: Team Roping        (Horse Barn)          

Saturday, September 24 

8:00 AM             Team Roping      LJP 

Sunday, September 25 

8:00 AM             Team Roping      LJP 

Thursday, September 29 

8:00 AM Early Move-In: Donkey and Mules       (Horse Barn) 

Friday, September 30 

8:00 AM             Donkey and Mule Show                                                       LJP 

Saturday, October 1 

8:00 AM             Donkey and Mule Show                                                       LJP 

Sunday, October 2 

8:00 AM Release: Donkey and Mules       (Horse Barn) 
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Thursday, October 6 

4:00 PM             Move-In: 4x4 Chute Out         (Horse Barn) 

Friday, October 7 

7:00 AM  Checked-In: 4x4 Chute Out                   

8:00 AM            4x4 Chute-Out Competition                                                                                LJP  

Saturday, October 8 

1:00 PM Move-Out:  4x4 Chute-Out Move Out 

Sunday, October 16 

9:00 AM                    Move-In: Horse Equestrian Drill Team       (Horse Barn) 

Monday, October 17 

8:00 AM           Equestrian Drill Team Competition                                               LJP 

Tuesday, October 18 

10:00 PM          Move-Out:  Equestrian Drill Team Competition                                                 LJP                                     

 

*LJP, Livestock Judging Pavilion 

*BCLC, Briscoe Carpenter Livestock Center (former “Sale Pavilion”) 


